
Airline ATV Riders Ride Schedule 2024 (Subject to change as 
needed) 

 

Sunday, May 26: Downeast Sunrise Trail, 9 am  

Sunday, June 9: Truck turnout to Cherryfield, meet 8 am Comins Hall  

Saturday, June 22: Abbot to Greenville to B52 site, meet 8 am Dysart’s Bangor  

Saturday, June 29: Machias ATV Jamboree  

Saturday, July 6: Lagrange to Wildwoods for lunch, proceed to Milo or Brownville, meet 8 
am Dysart’s Store, Old Town 

Sunday, July 20: Greenfield to Lincoln, meet 8 am Freshies in Milford 

Saturday, August 3: Pittsfield to Athens (Landlubbers) to Fire tower, very rough trails, 
difficult and long day  

Sunday, August 11: Truck Turn out to Unknown Lakes, pack a lunch.  

Saturday, August 24: Waterville to Madison (new rail trail)  

Saturday, September 7: Night ride Newport to Dover Foxcroft, supper at Bears Den about 6 
pm then ride back in the evening. Meet at 4 pm Newport park and ride.  

Sunday, September 15: Landowner Appreciation  

Sunday, September 21: Club picnic? Pickerel pond, TBA  

Sunday, October 6: Ride for a Cure, Ellsworth  

Other rides can be scheduled if there is interest in going somewhere. Suggestions are 
welcome. I would like to have 2 legs on some rides this year, 50-60 miles and 90-100 miles 
to accommodate people that have a preference for ride length. My goal this year is for the 
club to ride on all our trails over the course of the season. 
 


